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Quinn McKay
Taryn Verhelst
Sarah Mickey
Freya Buch

Brooke Dorge
Chayne Plaza
Mackenzie Walts
Nikita Lehnert-Thiel
Emily Mayes
Heather Anctil
Kelsey Ackert
Elizabeth Chesley
Kaylee Brisco
Brieanna Gibson
Kyra Glazier-Morris

Karen Deans

Date:

13-Jan-2013

East Kootenay Invitational Competition

Fernie, B.C.

January 11, 2013 to January 13, 2013

Bronze Women (Group 1 Elements) Free Program

Segment Placement

Club

Cranbrook
BVSC

Redcliff
Cranbrook
CNP
Cranbrook
BVSC
Foothills Skating Club
Cranbrook
CNP
Cranbrook
Medicine Hat
Cardston
Cranbrook

Lake Bonavista

7:16:03AM

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU

Debbie Mandryk

6.40
6.04
5.67
4.63
4.50
4.07
3.93
3.50
3.43
3.07
2.84
2.53
2.47
2.43




